
10. ADAC Oldtimer Classic 
MSC Bernd Rosemeyer Lingen (Ems) am 19.06.2022

Klassenergebnis

Klasse B6
Nr

Fahrer
Beifahrer           

Platz Fahrzeug

Klasse

Baujahr GLP1 / 116 sek Gesamt
BK1

GLP2 / 154 sek

Fehler BK2Fehler

4
Friedhelm  Kottmann

1 Audi A4

B6 Heinz Hofstee

1995
2,65

0,00

154,06

0,06 0,00

113,41

2,59

39
Viola Berlage

2 Mercedes-Benz E220 Cabrio

B6 Klaus Albers

1996
5,76

0,00

153,98

0,02 5,00

116,74

0,74
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